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ISLA DEL COCO

Simbologia
@® Datos

Numero Playa, Playa, Area Conservacion

@ 1. Ario Caletas, ACT

2, Avellanas, ACT

3, Banderas, ACOPAC
4, Baru, ACOPAC

5, Bejuco, ACT

6, Blanca, ACT

7, Blanca, ACG

8, Buena Vista, ACT

9, Callejones, ACT

10, Camaronal, ACT

11, Carate, ACOSA

12, Cocal- Cocalito, ACT
13, Cocos RNVSSL, ACOPAC
14, Colonia, ACOSA

15, Colorada, ACG

16, Corcovado, ACOSA

17,

18,

19,

20,

21,

22,

23,

24,

25,

26,

27,

28,

29,

30,

31,

32,

33,

Corozalito, ACT

Costa de Oro, ACT

Coyotera, ACG

Dominical, ACOSA

Drake, ACOSA

El Jobo, ACG

Esterillos, ACOPAC

Ganado, ACOSA

Garza, ACOSA

Grande, ACT

Guiones, ACT

Hermosa, ACOPAC

Hermosa, ACOSA

Isla Damas, ACOPAC

Isla San José, ACG

Jaco, ACOPAC

Junquillal, ACT

34, Junquillal, ACG

35, La Leona, ACOSA

36, Lagartillo, ACT

37, Langosta, ACT

38, Llorona, ACOSA

39, Matapalo, ACOPAC

40, Matapalo, ACT

41, Minas, ACT

42, Montezuma, ACT

43, Nancite, ACG

44, Naranjo, ACG

45, Negra, ACT

46, Nombre de Jesus, ACT

47, Onda, ACT

48, Ostional, ACT

49, Palo Seco, ACOPAC

50, Pejeperro, ACOSA

51,

52,

53,

54,

55,

56,

57,

58,

59,

60,

61,

62,

63,

64,

65,

66,

67,

Pelada, ACT

Pencal, ACT

Piro, ACOSA

Potrero Grande, ACG

Preciosa-Platanares, ACOSA

Punta Banco, ACOSA

Punta Mala, ACOPAC

Rajada, ACG

Rajadita, ACG

Real, ACT

Rey, ACOPAC

San Josecito, ACOSA

San Miguel, ACT

Sirena, ACOSA

Tambor, ACT

Tortuga, ACOSA

Ventanas, ACT
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